Posting Date:

Represented Bid Summary

12/8/2021

Bid Closing Date:

12/14/2021

LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-25524S

C-26410S

C-26898

Service Representative A

Watertown
0097 5/1/2017
0097 4/23/2018
0097 2/25/2019
0097 9/20/2021

Regional Operator A

Liverpool

097C
097C
0097

Drafting Technician B

Syracuse

0097
0097
097C
097C

6/21/2021
9/7/2021
9/20/2021

5/19/2014
9/12/2016
7/18/2016
9/11/2017

Panunzio, Eric
Muhammad, Ajamu
Webb, Nicholas
Fields, Anthony

Lawler, Brandon
Russell, Jason
Fields, Anthony

Mangovski, Kristen
Chirico, David
Longley, Alexis
Heisey, Amber
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Thursday, December 16, 2021
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